P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 i

8) C = interference suppression.
9) D = outputs overcurrent and short-circuit protected.
Ordering information
Other models g  www.mysick.com/en/Multipulse
WTB4-3 MultiPulse
•	 Sensor principle: Photoelectric proximity sensor
•	 Detection principle: Background suppression
•	 Light spot size (distance): Ø 7 mm (50 mm)
•	 Output type: PNP
•	 Switching mode: Light switching
•	 Type of light: Visible red light
Response time Sensing range
max. 1)
Switching
frequency
Adjustment Connection Model name Part no.
< 0,5 s
4 mm ... 150 mm 2 Hz Potentiometer,
5 turns
Cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 300 mm, PVC WTB4-3P3061S20 1029881
28 mm ... 165 mm 2 Hz Fix Connector M8, 3-pin WTB4-3P2100S79 1064914
< 0,1 s 4 mm ... 165 mm 10 Hz Fix Connector M8, 3-pin WTB4-3P2100S81 1067527
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white, DIN 5033)
WTB4-3 MultiPulse, line-shaped light spot
•	 Sensor principle: Photoelectric proximity sensor
•	 Detection principle: Background suppression
•	 Light spot size (distance): 5 mm x 28 mm (50 mm)
•	 Output type: PNP
•	 Switching mode: Light switching
•	 Type of light: Visible red light
Response time Sensing range
max. 1)
Switching
frequency
Adjustment Connection Model name Part no.
< 0,5 s 4 mm ... 150 mm 2 Hz Potentiometer,
5 turns
Cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 300 mm, PVC WTB4-3P3171S65 1054788
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white, DIN 5033)
A
B
C

1 8
MultiLine MultiTask photoelectric sensors
Ordering information
Other models g  www.mysick.com/en/MultiLine_Sensor
•	 Sensor principle: Photoelectric proximity sensor
•	 Detection principle: multi-background suppression
•	 Adjustment: Single teach-in button
•	 Sensing range max.: 5 mm ... 120 mm
Light spot size
(distance)
Output type Switching mode Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
3 mm x 25 mm
(40 mm) NPN Light/dark switching Cable, 4-wire, 2 m Cd-094 WTB4-3N1192 1059272
5 mm x 22 mm
(40 mm) PNP
Light switching Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-043 WTB4-3P2192 1058268
Light/dark switching Connector M8, 4-pin Cd-084 WTB4-3P2292 1062850
Light switching Cable with connector
M8, 3-pin, 100 mm Cd-043 WTB4-3P3192 1067833
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
12 (0.47)
39
.5